
Foothill Progressive Montessori School and Academy, Inc. 
4526 Indianola Way, La Canada, CA 91011 

Tel # 818-952-0129 Website: www.foothillprogressive.com 
 Email: foothillprogressiveschool@gmail.com 

 

CALENDAR 2022 - 2023 
 

 Monday     August 1    First Day of New School Year 
         (Beginning of Academic Year) 
 Thursday & Friday  September 1-2   Back to school night   
 Monday    September 5   Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
 Friday     October 28   Halloween Dress Up Party 
 Friday     November 11   Veterans Day – NO SCHOOL 
 Wednesday   November 23   Thanksgiving Potluck Lunch 
 Thursday and Friday  November 24 -25                  Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 
 December    To be decided    Holiday Program      
         Venue : TBD 
 Friday     December 16   Holiday Lunch 
 

December 19, 2022 to January 1, 2023, Monday through Friday:  WINTER RECESS* 

  
Monday    January 2    Students Return to School 

 Monday    January 16   Martin Luther King’s Day - NO SCHOOL* 
                Wednesday & Thursday                    January 25 & 26                                   Open House Pre K, KG   3:00 – 5:00 pm 
 Friday    January 27   Grade 1 – 4, 3:00 – 5:00 pm 
 Monday    February 20   Presidents Day weekend – NO SCHOOL* 
 Friday    March 31   Easter Egg Hunt & Party 
  
  
 

 April 3, 2023 to April 7, 2023 Monday through Friday:  SPRING RECESS* 

 
Monday    April 10    Students Return to School 

 May                                                 TBD    Spring Program & Graduation  
         Venue : TBD 

Monday     May 29    Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL  
Wednesday   May 31    Last Day of School 
Thursday    June 1    First Day of Summer school 
Monday    June 19    In Lieu of Juneteenth – NO SCHOOL  

 Monday     July 3    In lieu of Independence Day – NO SCHOOL 
                Tuesday    July 4th    Independence Day – No School 
 Friday     July 28    Last Day of Summer School 
  Monday    July 31    Staff in Service NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday          August 1    First Day of School Year 2023-2024   

   
  
 
 
Dates for the Parent Teacher Conferences, will be posted in the Bulletin Board at School. 
*Day Care will be available only if there are 10 kids signed up.  Day care will be between 8:30 am – 5:30 pm during these school 
holidays at $30.00 per day (Preschool & Kindergarten , $ 60/- per day for Infant payable in advance to the staff in charge not to 
the school.)  
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